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Pl. Name Nr. Klasse Verein Punkte X-Kill

AFBBR : Adult Female Barebow-Recurve

1 Gräf, Arlette-Cathetine 146 AFBBR AAE 130 1 0

AFBHR : Adult Female Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Mundt, Birka 112 AFBHR AAE 206 1 0

AFBU : Adult Female Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Dreßler, Kathrin 134 AFBU AAE 277 12 0

2 Arlt, Astrid 127 AFBU AAE 273 18 0

3 Gordziel, Heike 156 AFBU DFBV 270 15 0

4 Kohrt, Sandra 149 AFBU DFBV 258 9 0

AFFSR : Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Thorausch, Anja 171 AFFSR AAE 263 11 0

AFFU : Adult Female Freestyle Unlimited

1 Ewald, Katrin 138 AFFU AAE 287 25 0

2 Bonsa, Kathrin 119 AFFU AAE 282 20 0

3 Zimmermann, Kerstin 173 AFFU DFBV 278 11 0

AFLB : Adult Female Longbow

1 Golze, Diana 166 AFLB DFBV 118 1 0

AFTR : Adult Female Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Gärtner, Nadine 129 AFTR AAE 239 12 0

2 Geritz, Heike 133 AFTR AAE 231 2 0

3 Hammer, Marion 148 AFTR DFBV 168 3 0

4 Schöneich, Evi 109 AFTR AAE 126 0 0

AMBBR : Adult Male Barebow-Recurve

1 Hammer, Uwe 153 AMBBR DFBV 252 6 0

AMBHR : Adult Male Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Mundt, Christian 117 AMBHR AAE 263 15 0

AMBU : Adult Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Falkenberg, Kai 160 AMBU DFBV 298 38 0

2 Lange, Carsten 102 AMBU AAE 290 23 0

3 Kotschwar, Jan 123 AMBU AAE 279 20 0

4 Löhr, Edgar 125 AMBU AAE 269 10 0

AMFSR : Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Wendler, MAX 141 AMFSR AAE 279 10 0
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AMFU : Adult Male Freestyle Unlimited

1 Engelhardt, Christian 169 AMFU DFBV 300 56 0

2 Trebitsch, Thomas 142 AMFU AAE 300 47 0

3 Post, Thomas 115 AMFU AAE 297 46 0

4 Stansch, Ingo 116 AMFU AAE 296 42 0

5 Thiele, Oliver 159 AMFU AAE 296 24 0

6 Kuschall, Ulli 140 AMFU AAE 294 30 0

7 Golze, Daniel 164 AMFU DFBV 294 30 0

8 Gräf, Manfred 139 AMFU AAE 291 32 0

9 Lange, Lucas 101 AMFU AAE 285 28 0

AMHB : Adult Male Historical Bow

1 Erten, Sadik 158 AMHB DFBV 120 1 0

AMLB : Adult Male Longbow

1 Schmitt, Peter 152 AMLB DFBV 131 3 0

2 Grönniger, Torsten 131 AMLB AAE 119 0 0

AMTR : Adult Male Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Schulz, Ralph 108 AMTR AAE 254 4 0

2 Gärtner, Matthias 120 AMTR AAE 222 4 0

3 Erten, Sadik 150 AMTR DFBV 203 2 0

4 Dietze, Jörn 107 AMTR AAE 201 2 0

CFTR : Cup Female Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Schöneich, Lilly 126 CFTR AAE 120 3 0

JMBBR : Junior Male   Barebow-Recurve

1 Hammer, Felix 157 JMBBR DFBV 176 4 0

JMBU : Junior Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Golze, Alexander 165 JMBU DFBV 225 3 0

SMBHR : Senior Male Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Braunsdorf, Reinhard 170 SMBHR AAE 244 5 0

SMBU : Senior Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Fischer, Peter 137 SMBU AAE 279 13 0

SMFU 

1 Ackermann, Rainer 106 SMFU AAE 285 20 0

SMTR : Senior Male Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Führen, Leo 172 SMTR DFBV 204 1 0

2 Fuhrmann, Detlef 111 SMTR AAE 199 1 0
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VFBBR : Veteran Female Barebow-Recurve

1 Zeeb, Doerte 145 VFBBR AAE 215 3 0

VFBU : Veteran Female Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Roland, Elke 103 VFBU AAE 266 8 0

VFFSR : Veteran Female Freestyle Lim. Recurve

1 Sundmacher, Claudia 162 VFFSR AAE 255 12 0

2 Sultner, Jutta 128 VFFSR AAE 239 5 0

VFHB : Veteran Female Historical Bow

1 Matylis, Diana 110 VFHB AAE 97 0 0

VFTR : Veteran Female Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Groening, Ilona 155 VFTR DFBV 219 6 0

2 Hannig, Christine 130 VFTR AAE 156 2 0

3 Schöneich, Karin 118 VFTR AAE 125 0 0

VMBHR : Veteran Male Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Matschl, Jürgen 114 VMBHR AAE 241 10 0

VMBL : Veteran Male Bowhunter Limited

1 Schriefers, Udo 143 VMBL AAE 279 18 0

VMBU : Veteran Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Rappsilber, Frank 113 VMBU AAE 287 26 0

2 Radtke, Christian 124 VMBU AAE 282 17 0

3 Steingräber, Heiko 147 VMBU DFBV 260 13 0

VMFSR : Veteran Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Wendler, Marcus 136 VMFSR AAE 273 11 0

2 Wilhelm, Holger 144 VMFSR AAE 232 9 0

VMFU : Veteran Male Freestyle Unlimited

1 Sambale, Bodo 100 VMFU AAE 299 45 0

VMHB : Veteran Male Historical Bow

1 Gesch, Bernd 104 VMHB AAE 222 2 0

2 Koschoreck, Lutz 121 VMHB AAE 170 0 0

VMTR : Veteran Male Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Drabek, Michael 154 VMTR DFBV 212 6 0

YAFFU : Young Adult Female Freestyle Unlimited

1 Baumann, Katja 151 YAFFU DFBV 242 11 0

YAFLB : Young Adult Female Longbow

1 Golze, Alina 167 YAFLB DFBV 152 1 0
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AFFSR : Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Burrack, Monique 106 AFFSR Gast 239 5 0

AFHB : Adult Female Historical Bow

1 Walther, Susanne 101 AFHB Gast 172 2 0

AMBBR : Adult Male Barebow-Recurve

1 Walther, Jeremias 118 AMBBR Gast 78 1 0

AMBHR : Adult Male Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Barcz, Patrick 115 AMBHR Gast 239 8 0

AMFSR : Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Vogel, Marcus 107 AMFSR Gast 270 18 0

2 Felsky, Marco 108 AMFSR Gast 257 10 0

3 Hubert, Dirk 110 AMFSR Gast 232 4 0

4 Klipp, Holger 114 AMFSR Gast 230 5 0

AMFU : Adult Male Freestyle Unlimited

1 Baasch, Michael 102 AMFU Gast 292 40 0

CFBHR 

1 Zwiatek, Maja 113 CFBHR Gast 178 1 0

CMBHR 

1 Swiatek, Bartosz 105 CMBHR Gast 186 2 0

2 Meder, Michael 111 CMBHR Gast 178 0 0

JMTR : Junior Male Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Berger, Leonard 104 JMTR Gast 122 2 0

VFFSR : Veteran Female Freestyle Lim. Recurve

1 Gräser, Steffi 119 VFFSR Gast 210 3 0

VMFU : Veteran Male Freestyle Unlimited

1 Eckard, Volker 100 VMFU Gast 272 20 0
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AFBBR : Adult Female Barebow-Recurve

1 Gräf, Arlette-Cathetine 146 AFBBR AAE 171 5 0

AFBHR : Adult Female Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Mundt, Birka 112 AFBHR AAE 191 3 0

AFBU : Adult Female Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Dreßler, Kathrin 134 AFBU AAE 278 23 0

2 Arlt, Astrid 127 AFBU AAE 277 18 0

3 Kohrt, Sandra 149 AFBU DFBV 255 6 0

4 Gordziel, Heike 156 AFBU DFBV 252 15 0

AFFSR : Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Thorausch, Anja 171 AFFSR AAE 262 8 0

AFFU : Adult Female Freestyle Unlimited

1 Ewald, Katrin 138 AFFU AAE 277 27 0

2 Bonsa, Kathrin 119 AFFU AAE 276 9 0

3 Zimmermann, Kerstin 173 AFFU DFBV 272 19 0

AFLB : Adult Female Longbow

1 Golze, Diana 166 AFLB DFBV 119 0 0

AFTR : Adult Female Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Geritz, Heike 133 AFTR AAE 232 6 0

2 Gärtner, Nadine 129 AFTR AAE 218 7 0

3 Hammer, Marion 148 AFTR DFBV 181 1 0

4 Schöneich, Evi 109 AFTR AAE 118 1 0

AMBBR : Adult Male Barebow-Recurve

1 Hammer, Uwe 153 AMBBR DFBV 255 7 0

AMBHR : Adult Male Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Mundt, Christian 117 AMBHR AAE 271 13 0

AMBU : Adult Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Falkenberg, Kai 160 AMBU DFBV 297 36 0

2 Lange, Carsten 102 AMBU AAE 297 27 0

3 Kotschwar, Jan 123 AMBU AAE 279 19 0

4 Löhr, Edgar 125 AMBU AAE 275 18 0

AMFSR : Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Wendler, MAX 141 AMFSR AAE 276 19 0
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AMFU : Adult Male Freestyle Unlimited

1 Trebitsch, Thomas 142 AMFU AAE 300 46 0

2 Engelhardt, Christian 169 AMFU DFBV 299 56 0

3 Stansch, Ingo 116 AMFU AAE 297 32 0

4 Golze, Daniel 164 AMFU DFBV 296 37 0

5 Gräf, Manfred 139 AMFU AAE 296 30 0

6 Thiele, Oliver 159 AMFU AAE 295 29 0

7 Post, Thomas 115 AMFU AAE 293 48 0

8 Lange, Lucas 101 AMFU AAE 0 0 0

9 Kuschall, Ulli 140 AMFU AAE 0 0 0

AMHB : Adult Male Historical Bow

1 Erten, Sadik 158 AMHB DFBV 136 1 0

AMLB : Adult Male Longbow

1 Schmitt, Peter 152 AMLB DFBV 139 0 0

AMTR : Adult Male Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Schulz, Ralph 108 AMTR AAE 260 8 0

2 Gärtner, Matthias 120 AMTR AAE 238 11 0

3 Erten, Sadik 150 AMTR DFBV 217 2 0

4 Dietze, Jörn 107 AMTR AAE 184 0 0

CFTR : Cup Female Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Schöneich, Lilly 126 CFTR AAE 131 0 0

JMBBR : Junior Male   Barebow-Recurve

1 Hammer, Felix 157 JMBBR DFBV 0 0 0

JMBU : Junior Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Golze, Alexander 165 JMBU DFBV 215 4 0

SMBHR : Senior Male Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Braunsdorf, Reinhard 170 SMBHR AAE 246 11 0

SMBU : Senior Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Fischer, Peter 137 SMBU AAE 284 21 0

SMFU : Senior Male Freestyle Unimited

1 Ackermann, Rainer 106 SMFU AAE 298 34 0

SMTR : Senior Male Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Führen, Leo 172 SMTR DFBV 199 0 0

2 Fuhrmann, Detlef 111 SMTR AAE 189 0 0
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VFBBR : Veteran Female Barebow-Recurve

1 Zeeb, Doerte 145 VFBBR AAE 233 5 0

VFBU : Veteran Female Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Roland, Elke 103 VFBU AAE 262 8 0

VFFSR : Veteran Female Freestyle Lim. Recurve

1 Sundmacher, Claudia 162 VFFSR AAE 254 5 0

2 Sultner, Jutta 128 VFFSR AAE 253 10 0

VFHB : Veteran Female Historical Bow

1 Matylis, Diana 110 VFHB AAE 91 1 0

VFTR : Veteran Female Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Groening, Ilona 155 VFTR DFBV 213 4 0

2 Hannig, Christine 130 VFTR AAE 184 0 0

3 Schöneich, Karin 118 VFTR AAE 104 2 0

VMBHR : Veteran Male Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Matschl, Jürgen 114 VMBHR AAE 0 0 0

VMBL : Veteran Male Bowhunter Limited

1 Schriefers, Udo 143 VMBL AAE 275 11 0

VMBU : Veteran Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Radtke, Christian 124 VMBU AAE 282 22 0

2 Steingräber, Heiko 147 VMBU DFBV 262 11 0

3 Rappsilber, Frank 113 VMBU AAE 260 16 0

VMFSR : Veteran Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Wendler, Marcus 136 VMFSR AAE 282 23 0

2 Wilhelm, Holger 144 VMFSR AAE 251 4 0

VMFU : Veteran Male Freestyle Unlimited

1 Sambale, Bodo 100 VMFU AAE 297 45 0

VMHB : Veteran Male Historical Bow

1 Gesch, Bernd 104 VMHB AAE 211 5 0

2 Koschoreck, Lutz 121 VMHB AAE 168 1 0

VMTR : Veteran Male Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Drabek, Michael 154 VMTR DFBV 218 2 0

YAFFU : Young Adult Female Freestyle Unlimited

1 Baumann, Katja 151 YAFFU DFBV 270 20 0

YAFLB : Young Adult Female Longbow

1 Golze, Alina 167 YAFLB DFBV 133 1 0
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AFFSR : Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Burrack, Monique 106 AFFSR Gast 247 4 0

AFHB : Adult Female Historical Bow

1 Walther, Susanne 101 AFHB Gast 185 3 0

AMBBR : Adult Male Barebow-Recurve

1 Walther, Jeremias 118 AMBBR Gast 74 2 0

AMBHR : Adult Male Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Barcz, Patrick 115 AMBHR Gast 228 4 0

AMFSR : Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Vogel, Marcus 107 AMFSR Gast 280 15 0

2 Felsky, Marco 108 AMFSR Gast 257 13 0

3 Klipp, Holger 114 AMFSR Gast 242 5 0

4 Hubert, Dirk 110 AMFSR Gast 234 11 0

AMFU : Adult Male Freestyle Unlimited

1 Baasch, Michael 102 AMFU Gast 296 38 0

CFBHR 

1 Swiatek, Maja 113 CFBHR Gast 207 2 0

CMBHR 

1 Meder, Michael 111 CMBHR Gast 185 0 0

2 Swiatek, Bartosz 105 CMBHR Gast 181 4 0

JMTR : Junior Male Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Berger, Leonard 104 JMTR Gast 110 2 0

VFFSR : Veteran Female Freestyle Lim. Recurve

1 Gräser, Steffi 119 VFFSR Gast 203 2 0

VMFU : Veteran Male Freestyle Unlimited

1 Eckard, Volker 100 VMFU Gast 271 12 0
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AFBBR : Adult Female Barebow-Recurve

1 Gräf, Arlette-Cathetine 146 AFBBR AAE 301 6 0

AFBHR : Adult Female Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Mundt, Birka 112 AFBHR AAE 397 4 0

AFBU : Adult Female Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Dreßler, Kathrin 134 AFBU AAE 555 35 0

2 Arlt, Astrid 127 AFBU AAE 550 36 0

3 Gordziel, Heike 156 AFBU DFBV 522 30 0

4 Kohrt, Sandra 149 AFBU DFBV 513 15 0

AFFSR : Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Thorausch, Anja 171 AFFSR AAE 525 19 0

AFFU : Adult Female Freestyle Unlimited

1 Ewald, Katrin 138 AFFU AAE 564 52 0

2 Bonsa, Kathrin 119 AFFU AAE 558 29 0

3 Zimmermann, Kerstin 173 AFFU DFBV 550 30 0

AFLB : Adult Female Longbow

1 Golze, Diana 166 AFLB DFBV 237 1 0

AFTR : Adult Female Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Geritz, Heike 133 AFTR AAE 463 8 0

2 Gärtner, Nadine 129 AFTR AAE 457 19 0

3 Hammer, Marion 148 AFTR DFBV 349 4 0

4 Schöneich, Evi 109 AFTR AAE 244 1 0

AMBBR : Adult Male Barebow-Recurve

1 Hammer, Uwe 153 AMBBR DFBV 507 13 0

AMBHR : Adult Male Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Mundt, Christian 117 AMBHR AAE 534 28 0

AMBU : Adult Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Falkenberg, Kai 160 AMBU DFBV 595 74 0

2 Lange, Carsten 102 AMBU AAE 587 50 0

3 Kotschwar, Jan 123 AMBU AAE 558 39 0

4 Löhr, Edgar 125 AMBU AAE 544 28 0

AMFSR : Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Wendler, MAX 141 AMFSR AAE 555 29 0
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AMFU : Adult Male Freestyle Unlimited

1 Trebitsch, Thomas 142 AMFU AAE 600 93 0

2 Engelhardt, Christian 169 AMFU DFBV 599 112 0

3 Stansch, Ingo 116 AMFU AAE 593 74 0

4 Thiele, Oliver 159 AMFU AAE 591 53 0

5 Post, Thomas 115 AMFU AAE 590 94 0

6 Golze, Daniel 164 AMFU DFBV 590 67 0

7 Gräf, Manfred 139 AMFU AAE 587 62 0

8 Kuschall, Ulli 140 AMFU AAE 294 30 0

9 Lange, Lucas 101 AMFU AAE 285 28 0

AMHB : Adult Male Historical Bow

1 Erten, Sadik 158 AMHB DFBV 256 2 0

AMLB : Adult Male Longbow

1 Schmitt, Peter 152 AMLB DFBV 270 3 0

AMTR : Adult Male Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Schulz, Ralph 108 AMTR AAE 514 12 0

2 Gärtner, Matthias 120 AMTR AAE 460 15 0

3 Erten, Sadik 150 AMTR DFBV 420 4 0

4 Dietze, Jörn 107 AMTR AAE 385 2 0

CFTR : Cup Female Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Schöneich, Lilly 126 CFTR AAE 251 3 0

JMBBR : Junior Male   Barebow-Recurve

1 Hammer, Felix 157 JMBBR DFBV 176 4 0

JMBU : Junior Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Golze, Alexander 165 JMBU DFBV 440 7 0

SMBHR : Senior Male Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Braunsdorf, Reinhard 170 SMBHR AAE 490 16 0

SMBU : Senior Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Fischer, Peter 137 SMBU AAE 563 34 0

SMFU : Senior Male Freestyle Unimited

1 Ackermann, Rainer 106 SMFU AAE 583 54 0

SMTR : Senior Male Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Führen, Leo 172 SMTR DFBV 403 1 0

2 Fuhrmann, Detlef 111 SMTR AAE 388 1 0
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VFBBR : Veteran Female Barebow-Recurve

1 Zeeb, Doerte 145 VFBBR AAE 448 8 0

VFBU : Veteran Female Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Roland, Elke 103 VFBU AAE 528 16 0

VFFSR : Veteran Female Freestyle Lim. Recurve

1 Sundmacher, Claudia 162 VFFSR AAE 509 17 0

2 Sultner, Jutta 128 VFFSR AAE 492 15 0

VFHB : Veteran Female Historical Bow

1 Matylis, Diana 110 VFHB AAE 188 3 0

VFTR : Veteran Female Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Groening, Ilona 155 VFTR DFBV 432 10 0

2 Hannig, Christine 130 VFTR AAE 340 2 0

3 Schöneich, Karin 118 VFTR AAE 229 2 0

VMBHR : Veteran Male Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Matschl, Jürgen 114 VMBHR AAE 241 10 0

VMBL : Veteran Male Bowhunter Limited

1 Schriefers, Udo 143 VMBL AAE 554 29 0

VMBU : Veteran Male Bowhunter Unlimited

1 Radtke, Christian 124 VMBU AAE 564 39 0

2 Rappsilber, Frank 113 VMBU AAE 547 42 0

3 Steingräber, Heiko 147 VMBU DFBV 522 24 0

VMFSR : Veteran Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Wendler, Marcus 136 VMFSR AAE 555 34 0

2 Wilhelm, Holger 144 VMFSR AAE 483 13 0

VMFU : Veteran Male Freestyle Unlimited

1 Sambale, Bodo 100 VMFU AAE 596 90 0

VMHB : Veteran Male Historical Bow

1 Gesch, Bernd 104 VMHB AAE 433 7 0

2 Koschoreck, Lutz 121 VMHB AAE 338 3 0

VMTR : Veteran Male Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Drabek, Michael 154 VMTR DFBV 430 8 0

YAFFU : Young Adult Female Freestyle Unlimited

1 Baumann, Katja 151 YAFFU DFBV 512 31 0

YAFLB : Young Adult Female Longbow

1 Golze, Alina 167 YAFLB DFBV 285 2 0
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AFFSR : Adult Female Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Burrack, Monique 106 AFFSR Gast 486 9 0

AFHB : Adult Female Historical Bow

1 Walther, Susanne 101 AFHB Gast 357 5 0

AMBBR : Adult Male Barebow-Recurve

1 Walther, Jeremias 118 AMBBR Gast 152 3 0

AMBHR : Adult Male Bowhunter-Recurve

1 Barcz, Patrick 115 AMBHR Gast 467 12 0

AMFSR : Adult Male Freestyle Limited Recurve

1 Vogel, Marcus 107 AMFSR Gast 550 33 0

2 Felsky, Marco 108 AMFSR Gast 514 23 0

3 Klipp, Holger 114 AMFSR Gast 472 10 0

4 Hubert, Dirk 110 AMFSR Gast 466 15 0

AMFU : Adult Male Freestyle Unlimited

1 Baasch, Michael 102 AMFU Gast 588 78 0

CFBHR 

1 Swiatek, Maja 113 CFBHR Gast 385 3 0

CMBHR 

1 Swiatek, Bartosz 105 CMBHR Gast 367 6 0

2 Meder, Michael 111 CMBHR Gast 363 0 0

JMTR : Junior Male Traditional Recurve Bow

1 Berger, Leonard 104 JMTR Gast 232 4 0

VFFSR : Veteran Female Freestyle Lim. Recurve

1 Gräser, Steffi 119 VFFSR Gast 413 5 0

VMFU : Veteran Male Freestyle Unlimited

1 Eckard, Volker 100 VMFU Gast 543 32 0


